Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Macdonald - (1722446) - City of Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 44.30 43.80 151
50 Butterfly 52.28 51.90 102

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA

to LC Pts
50 Freestyle 42.31 42.80 159
50 Breaststroke 53.50 54.10 149
50 Butterfly 50.54 50.90 112
50 Backstroke 54.95 55.30 97
100 Individual Medley 1:51.84 1:51.80 128

Copyright 2024

Date

07/01/24

07/01/24

Date

06/04/24
06/04/24
20/01/24
20/01/24

11/11/23

Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

Meet

City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2024
City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2024
City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024
City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2023

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Licence

NE240034
NE240034

License

NE240036
NE240036
NE240035
NE240035
NE230784

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



