## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Leah Macdonald - (1722446) - City of Leeds SC

## **Long Course**

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	44.30	43.80	151	07/01/24	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240034	3
50 Butterfly	52.28	51.90	102	07/01/24	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240034	3

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	42.31	42.80	159	06/04/24	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240036	4
50 Breaststroke	53.50	54.10	149	06/04/24	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240036	4
50 Butterfly	50.54	50.90	112	20/01/24	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240035	4
50 Backstroke	54.95	55.30	97	20/01/24	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2024	Leeds	NE240035	4
100 Individual Medley	1:51.84	1:51.80	128	11/11/23	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2023	Leeds	NE230784	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS